10
20
51
►1   4.1
IEC
60974-7
TBi Industries
Our recommended solution for soft wires

▪	Swivel torch necks, suitable for all applications
�
Ordering information
Air cooled TBi PPPG handheld welding torch, Euro-connection,
cpl. with torch neck TBi 7G DR, 50°
186P291B_   _*
Suitable torch necks
Exchangeable neck TBi 5G DR, 50° 167P101010
Exchangeable neck TBi 7G DR, 50° 166P101130
Exchangeable neck TBi 5W DR, 50° 174P101091
Exchangeable neck TBi 7W-S DR (short), 50° 174P101516
Exchangeable neck TBi 7W-L DR (long), 50° 174P101065
Exchangeable neck TBi 7W Carbon DR, 50° 174P101040
Water cooled TBi PPPW handheld welding torch, Euro-connection,
cpl. with torch neck TBi 7W-S DR, 50°
196P291B_   _*
1.4.1  TBi PPPG / PPPW PowerPull Welding torches

of the wire
�
Ordering Information
Supply voltage
(50  / 60 Hz)
24 V AC 42 V AC 115 V AC 230 V AC
(Standard)
TBi Syntronic Standard,
incl. cable connections 590P101005 590P101010 590P101004 590P101011
TBi Syntronic Reverse,
incl. cable connections 590P101165 590P101160 590P101155 590P101150
TBi Syntronic Reverse
TBi Syntronic
1.4.1  TBi PPPG / PPPW PowerPull Welding torches
The maximum cable length of 25 m